Seikkailusarja

Osallistujia: 17 Hyvaksytty: 17 Hylatty: 0 Keskeytti: 0

1.

10.

11.

Jussi Muittari, Raija Muittari, Mountain Guide Finland
Antti Koskinen Paras sekajoukkue

Marko Mantynen, Jukka Onelake
Pekkild, Mikko Pekkila Paras miesjoukkue

Petri Nyman, Anttijussi ROman, Sgteenkaari-isat
Petri Rautakoski

Jan Reijo, Mika Korpela, Juha pyReCrash
Kolari

Ville Jarvinen, Mika Jokinen, HiPo
Juho-Matias Lahdeniemi

Heikki Grundstréom, Tuomas Team Affe
Viljanen, Eino Wickstrom

Juha Uusitalo, Mike Von Wehrt

. * V**n kuntoilijat
Rami Laakso

Matti Qvick, Aino Qvick, Olli

Team Puu
Aalto Q

Otto Ikonen, Lassi Patrikainen, | Mg
Rasmus Pinomaa

Mervi Katainen, Jyrki Katainen, Team Sisu
Vesa Kuittinen

Niko Laine, Pasi Elolampi, Sami W-HR

3:46:39
4:53:40
4:34:10
13:14:29

3:33:49
4:23:18
4:47:53
12:45:00

3:47:16
5:37:02
5:21:58
14:46:16

3:22:12
5:08:03
5:27:52
13:58:07

4:00:14
5:40:32
5:12:43
14:53:29

4:09:44
5:56:33
5:53:11
15:59:28

3:52:46
4:52:47
5:57:23
14:42:56

4:47:57
5:57:28
5:22:47
16:08:12

4:18:35
5:27:39
5:35:12
15:21:26
4:56:19
5:00:34
5:37:26
15:34:19
5:05:40

57p

81p
197p

65p
53p
76p
194p

62p
46p
86p
194p

69p
50p
73p
192p

66p
41p
76p
183p

68p
46p
69p
183p

65p
57p
60p
182p

46p
46p
80p
172p

60p
41p
68p
169p

55p
48p
63p
166p

59p



12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Viholainen

Mikko-Ville Toivonen, Tomi
Aalo, Mari Toivonen

Neea Virtanen, Jasmiina
Lehtinen, Essi Keranen

Hanna Minkkinen, Emmi
Multala, Luana Perez

Marjo Réman, Anna
Holmstrom, Vivi Sirola

Olli Roms, Olli Bergman, Pietari
Raekallio

Niki Virtanen, Tuomas
Lehtonen, Oliver Manninen

Miks Itkit Hunaja

Pasin Enkelit

Paras naisjoukkue

Kivikovat

Team Kaniner

Takaa-ajajat

Team Ernosport

5:54:43
5:46:02
16:46:25

4:34:20
5:54:21
5:42:53
16:11:34

5:45:29
5:55:32
5:44:44
17:25:45

5:07:17
6:03:29
5:55:00
17:05:46

5:00:41
5:49:36
5:54:33
16:44:50

5:11:35
7:08:55
5:50:11
18:10:41

4:56:05
5:21:09
4:41:43
14:58:57

46p
56p
161p

46p
43p
66p
155p

49p
43p
55p
147p

47p
35p
61p
143p

56p
31p
52p
139p

49p

58p
107p

46p
40p

86p



